
NORTH FOSTER CITY

SCHEDULE

(Effective: August 30, 2021)

Effective: 083021

Run Numbers NFC-AM1 NFC-AM2 NFC-AM3 NFC-AM4

from Richmond 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:05

Train Numbers 103 301 303 109

Northbound (from SJ) 6:25 7:21 8:21 9:06

Train Numbers 702 704 706 110

Southbound (from SF) 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:04

Shuttle Departs Station 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:14

300-310 Lakeside Drive 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:25

353 Lakeside Drive 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:26

1163 Chess Drive 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:30

1111-1133 Chess Drive 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:31

200 Lincoln Ctr (Illumina) 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:33

E. 3rd Ave & Lincoln Centre 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:33

4000-4100 E. Third Avenue 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:36

Bridgepoint Circle & 

Bridgepointe Parkway
6:59 7:59 8:59 9:41

Shuttle Arrives Station 7:14 8:14 9:14

Run Numbers NFC-PM1 NFC-PM2 NFC-PM3 NFC-PM4

Shuttle Departs Station 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:38

Bridgepointe Circle & 

Bridgepointe Parkway
4:08 5:08 6:08 6:53

300-310 Lakeside 4:11 5:11 6:11 6:56

353 Lakeside 4:13 5:13 6:13 6:58

1163 Chess Drive 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:02

1111-1133 Chess Drive 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:03

200 Lincoln Ctr (Illumina) 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:05

E. 3rd Ave & Lincoln Centre 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:05

4000-4100 E. Third Avenue 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:08

Shuttle Arrives Station 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:23

Train Numbers 707 709 711 415

Northbound (from SJ) 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:38

Train Numbers 310 312 314 516

Southbound (from SF) 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:34

to Richmond 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:33

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

NORTH FOSTER CITY - PM Schedule

SHUTTLE DEPARTS MILLBRAE STN

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES MILLBRAE STN

CALTRAIN DEPARTS MILLBRAE STN

BART DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION

NORTH FOSTER CITY - AM Schedule

BART ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

SHUTTLE DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

Commute.org


